
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – November 2024 

 

Week 44 
 

Week 45 
 

Week 46 
 

Week 47 
 

Week 48 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (28.10.24) 

* 

 
Monday (04.11.24) 

Graubunden barley soup 

Spätzli with pumpkin and 
mushrooms  

 
Monday (11.11.24) 

Crostini del Casa 

Korma curry with 
yoghurt  

 
Monday (18.11.24) 

Colorful salad with 
walnuts 

Zucchini galette  

 
Monday (25.11.24) 

Tomato and Mozzarella 
Salad 

Cabbage with carrots and 
potatoes 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (29.10.24) 

* 

 
Tuesday (05.11.24) 

Chicory salad 

Game meat-Ravioli with 
cream sauce           

 
Tuesday (12.11.24) 

Beetroot salad 

Kale casserole with 
potatoes 

 
Tuesday (19.11.24) 

Broccoli Salad 

Dum Aloo (Potato-
curry) 

 
Tuesday (26.11.24) 

Waldorf celery salad 

Pizza with tuna and 
onions  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (30.10.24) 

   * 

 
Wednesday (06.11.24) 

Champignon salad 

Butternut squash au 
gratin with goat cheese 

 
Wednesday (13.11.24) 

Pumpkin salad with feta 

Bell pepper-Cabbage-
noodles 

 
Wednesday (20.11.24) 

Quinoa salad 

Ye olde homecooked 
turnips 

 
Wednesday (27.11.24) 

Fennel salad 

                                  
Dal Bhat Biryani 
(Spiced Reis) 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (31.10.24) 

   * 

 

 
Thursday (07.11.24) 

Carrot salad 

Chicken Makani 
(Chicken curry)  

 
Thursday (14.11.24) 

Pumpkin cream soup 

Cannelloni with ricotta 
and spinach    
 

 
Thursday (21.11.24) 

Vegetable bouillon 

Chinese cabbage stir-fry 
with minced meatballs 

 
Thursday (28.11.24) 

Tuna salad 

                                        
Potato galette with 
pumpkin and dipping 

sauce 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (01.11.24) 

Lettuce 

Fish curry with potatoes 
and cheese naan 
 

 
Friday (08.11.24) 

Cucumber salad 

Fish in sauce with puff 
pastry pillow 

 
Friday (15.11.24) 

Cheese salad with 
Paneer 

Lentil masala with rice 

 
Friday (22.11.24) 

Hummus Toast 

Winter couscous with 
vegetables 

 
 

 
Friday (29.11.24) 

Leek cream soup 

                               
Risotto with prawns 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: India  

 


